Evening and
Weekend
Hours

as Percent
of

Hours Open

Libraries Serving
100,000 +

This figure shows the
percent of hours the
library is open after 5
o'clock and on the
weekends compared to
all hours open to the
public.
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Adams Co Lib Sys
Arapahoe LD
Aurora PL
Denver PL
Douglas PLD
Fort Collins PL
Jefferson Co PL
Mesa Co PLD
Pikes Peak LD
Pueblo LD
Weld LD

11,141
23,949
18,070
50,596
14,560

6,448
28,704
14,352
23,452
15,905
20,020

3,588
10,348
5,330
17,732
4,368
1,976
13,260
3,952
9,256
6,464
5,564

32%
43%
29%
35%
30%
31%
46%
28%
39%
41%
28%
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